Message

From: Christina Erwin [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=4DDDBFF2E8414460ABDCAAEFC2D500DD-CHRISTINA E]

Sent: 12/2/2019 3:09:10 PM

To: Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]

CC: Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com} [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; IBECproject
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=88ae86133cd043ecal29d9fee992fd20-0AA - IBECp]; Addie Farrell
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farre]

Subject: RE: IBEC: NOA Noticing

Attachments: NOA_ mailing list_draft.xsx

Dan,

Here is the most current mailing st

Christing

From: Gershwin, Dan <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>

Sent: Monday, December 2, 2019 2:56 PM

To: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>

Cc: Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>
Subject: RE: IBEC: NOA Noticing

Hi Christina, could vou please send me the current NOA mailing Hst?

Thanks,
Dan

Dan Gershwin

Coblentz Polech Dulfy & Bass LLP
A15-772-5714 | Office 415-391-4800

ely foruse by Bs addreszes, and may contain confidential or izgally privileged information. { you receive this transimittal in error,
eader and delete the transvittal and any attachments,

From: Christina Erwin <CErwinfesassoc.com>

Sent: Friday, August 23, 2019 2:59 PM

To: Mindy Wilcox (rmwilcox@citvofinglewood.org) <mwilcon@citvofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson
(Hiackson@citvolinglewood.orn) <liaclson@citvofinglewood.org>; 'Gordon Anderson
{(zordoniGAndensondssodiates.com) <gordon@GAndersonfssociates.com>; Christopher Jackson
(celackson@®cityofinglewond. org) <ceiackson@citvofinglewood. org>; Royce K. Jones (rovoe @kbblaw.com)
<royvee@kbblaw com>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Catherine Aguilar

(catherine@urifiletticonsulting. com) <catherine@urifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis (perla@irifiletticonsulting.com)
<peria@rifilettdconsulting com>; Whit Manley <Whiardey @ rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright
(rwright@rmmenvirelow com) <twrisht@ rmmenvirelew com>; 'Dennis Kanuk {dennis@meadvise.cam)’




‘CHolmguist@wilsonmeany.com' <CHolmguist@wilsonmeany.com>; 'Gerard McCallum

(emecallum @wibsonmeanv.com)' <emoosllum@wibsenmeany.com>; Gershwin, Dan <ggershwin@coblentziaw.com>; Via,
Tay <tvia@coblenizlaw.com>; Hodil, Robert B. <rhodil @ coblentziaw . com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie
Farrell <AFarrelliesassoc.com>; IBECproject <IBECproiect @ esasso.com

Subject: [EXTERNAL] IBEC: NOA Noticing

Team,

The IBEC Notice of Availability mailing list is linked below for your information. If you have information to add, including
agency names, contacts, or addresses, please go ahead and provide us that information. Your input is due no later than
Wednesday, August 28 at 5:00 pm. The link is available for 14 days, so please download the file, and let me know if you
have any questions.

MOA mailing list draftudsy

Thanks,
Christina




